s

HING, TILT STEERING wHEEL —(1)

0224pi3

BRKT, TILT-wHEEL INDEX (/)
0206451

\O GUIDE, TILT-WHEEL, Lock pin — (1)
N\ L 0222 08I

LEVER  ADJ. TILT-WHEEL - (4]
—/ 0233076

il S8ys
GREENS RO/ /- \N ELECTRIC
N . S SHEET &oF

w

\SPEING , COMPRESSION = (/)
0350013

KNOB, BOUND, BLACK - (1)
03320132




Ko

GEEENS R

PR

09033

OLLER, ELECTRIC

BATTERY LOVER, RUBBER — (1)
o47115

BATTERY £ABLE HOok-UP KIT—(1)
0061984

dMP, BATTERY[LtONG |~ (2
0410090p
(\CLamp, BATTEEY (StorT) = (1)
N\ 0410091
RBOD, BATTERY HOLD DpwN ~ (6)

g445090

PT. BATTERY. 6V -

OPT. BATTERY cHARGER —(1)

02315129

0221030

\ MOUNT, RUBBER SANDWITCH = (4)
02376250 v

SHEET 5oF




Lo

09033
_GREENS QOTm\@\ ELECTR/C

STEERING wHEEL - /]
022605z °

S SHEET Z oF
BEARING INSERT ~ (&) \
03030273 '
BEARING FLANGETTE = {a]
0303005
.bumoa,\mq 4 sSHAET - (1)
0251060
SHAFT, sTEARING pesy —(1) ,,M
= o
248/0¢C - \|.l 3030232 rm
, , %
N B=Dh

Pittow BLOcKk ~ (2
0202024

BRACKET, STEERING~ [/)

\. Qzo6l20 e

SPROCIKET — (1)
035/003

N\ CHaN ¥ 50 7umks = (1)
MM,\I z 0307012
3 1004
o>

conNEcrinG cing Fsp_ ()
0309008 7

CHAIN, #4010 Linvks (1) .
03090i2

PRING, EXTENSION - ,@n
0350009

LINK, HA te¥ 40 cram (1)

0209019 mv LINK MASTER ¥ 40 cHAIN —[1
030900c¢, 4




-

ar -

BOOT, T066LE _swiTcH-(1)

02/5/14¢

SWITCH, TOGGLE, LIGHTS—( 1)

Q215142

KEY , 1GNITION —(1)

T

031si42

[NDICATOR , BAT. DISCHARGE ~

(1)

03(Sias

NUT, FLANG ED - (/)
O2IS(4.]

SWITCH I6NITION
0215134

-(1)

COVER STEEEING cOLUMN
7

-(1)

ezzilz

e

PLATE, ACCESS, TOP~

0441703

EQ\

\_ON/oFF eLate -(1)

£32/5155

EAT - (1

0347006
WITCH SEAT = (i)
0215132 ?

COVEE

BAT/SEAT HOUSING— [ |

oz7i1080

OVER, BATTELY, FEONT

= (1)

027108




GREENS ROLL ER ELECTRIC

B
| SHEET SoF

PEDAL , RIGHT — (1)
2620z}

PEDAL, REST, (EFT FoQT~ (1}

0268018

D COLLER sPpuT — (2]
0311018

N\ PEPAL LEET - 18
0268022

BUSHING FLGD BRONZE ~ \i
0307020

\ PIN, PEDAL. — \NM

024006 )

BRACKET, THEOTTLE — (1) /
0206430

ELECTRONIC THROTTLE -(}]
) 0315174 :

WASHER , LOck —(2]
0352003

Onmmhﬂ htb‘mm,\ﬂtno;»m?
QA:Q@{.W

NOT, HE X~ (0~ 32— :

03380949 \
WASHER , FLAT -/ (2)

DWWWG&&

Gm\:.n,\?zﬂ EOD ENDS — \N»
0203019

BOLT, 25 -/ x \\Nn?\

023462085

/lecﬂ HEX 2424 ~(2)
< 0332022

\PEDAL, REST, RIGT FT- (1)

QNmmb\m

GUIDE, PEDEL,CPOSS TVEE-{ 1)

0422080 / \
~ BoLT, to-22x 1Yo — (1)
LEVER PEDEL,CROSS Tvee (1) 0246022
0232085

Y BoLT n&xm\w\d BPKT, SPRING ROD , THROTTLE — (1)

T e e x _ ,Owa,mmem O0F0e427
- Zc.\ HEx=Zhtbe(6 ROB FlR THROTTLE -( )
0238003 T 024509] 7 SPRING compR. = (2) ERET, speinG THROTTLE - (1)
. PECOEY 0222072




09033
UT CAP — (2 WASHER. , FLAT - (2)
023%405 .-

0353108 GREENS ROLLER, ELECTR/IC

NOT AN = < , ‘ 4 - SHEET / Dn
) ‘!oﬂwﬁmqna
’ O'rinGg - (4

03430085

NQ,\M\NMINﬂ NI\:21N
027710 ‘

C33%10¢8

PLATE, DIAMOND(apm|-(2)
~2Ale, DIAMOND(AL

0441759

BALL JOINT Pop END - (2 ‘

| 0303017
Lock-{2
0253015

NUT, JiM - ,\.&4

p23%058




i, 4 3

09033
GREENS ROLLER ELECTR/C

SHEET \%h

BOX , HEADLIcHT (2 , \M‘A\H\\w\s
02800(4 AR
HEADLIGHT ~ (2]
03215126
ULB, M,
02/513¢

EADLIGHT PIGTAIL -\Nﬁv
0215127

LOOM, SPLIT- 24 (Buik)
~021506]

((eetene FLaNGETTE(3)
E 03660p2z S

+

_ ‘
BEABING Eﬁmm.?,mr
03202007

5
|

nqt.mm_mmvtﬂLN
03 1101G .

S PROCKET tsrart - (2)
/0251065

NicHAIN #5p. 44 LINES -z
0209047

—— e

GREASE FITTING~[2)

03(7001 7
i
BEARING, (2) BoLT~(4)
©32020:F

%i@%vm@%m%@g |

Sl i x )" x4

SPROCKET - (z)
02Si0632

Q<. ~
e M%/

) SCRAPER KIT FOR poLLeRS ~(2)
006i040




AL o

09Go™%

% 0 &
_CTRIC

GREENS ROLLER «

BRAKE HANDLE - (1) >

CRIGHT
SITTING ©OW RUBBER GRIP-(/
ROWER 0322009
¥ SPALER, GRAKE Eéq\gz&-\\% .
0449098
F LPACER  Erare PvoT (aorTI- (1) ﬁ
0449099 bﬁU// NP2 >
X BRKT, BRAKE cALIPER - / _

U40¢a3; '

C OQuu

+

e

O—3

0223055
PLATE, BRAKE r&vee — (1]}
024(7/S5 .
OM?A\ SWITCH - (1)
0315072 ’
{z

T\ RRAKE PLATE -

A Ox41763.

) BRAKE RUBLER - (2]
04£2026
(N BEAKE AcTUATOR - (1} >

prt

-/ 0141756

SEAR BOX, [90° RIGHT~{1)
0263003 3
COUPLER|BRAKE DISK (1) &
0213066
DIFRERENTIAL (i
25178 DRIVE SHAET - [
SUPPORT LoweR ) A
SUPPORT, |DIEFERENTIAL (1) SHEAETAL 0 |
0477026 umn O 0477095
ELEC. DRIVE MOTOR- i / (NGEAR 8OKX, GO L EFT (1]
0315170 0363004
COUPLERISPLINE DEIVE - (] hgg LEF
021306 Sittivg Op
“Roller

eFEETET O/ Y557

SHEET 40&




‘-b'p',,w"

09033

GREENS ROLLER ELECTRIC
| .

AN

SPACERS BACK PLATE - (3)
Q“Im\oo

RECEPTACLE - (1)

025140 e

BACK viﬂm \:.QR ~ (1] TN
| meengssnn(ln, G
0 i o
i, ,
A .oo,e
: CONTROLLER- (1) _ J
0315 17] 1@ 2
” LONTACTOR mDFLC BRACKET. CONTR. coir - \;
| 0315172

0215/73

NOTE: VIEW LOOKING /INSIDE OPEN COVER/SEAT HOUSING

SHEET 7 oe




REVISIONS

REV DESCRIPTION DATE
40 #56
{62
#40
BATTERIES ‘CHARGER
PLuG WRE § {CA {167 COLOR Wit § | oA [ 167 COUOR
” - e e | e
POWER " 7y 3 §cmm..l 3| 47 |1a[7 | D |
2 FUSE D f54/45 4 _J20[i6wne] 3] 48 |44 [ RED |
A, 5 |20 6 |wnt| °3[ 48 |14 |48 | RED
5|30 |27 [WanE 5520 | 15 | WAITE
7 {20 6 Wt 51 {20 | 47 | WenE
THROTTLE §651 1459 166 8 NOT_USED 52 120 | 47 { WHITE
= i O A 5320 [T | Wi
Zc M0 125 [wme| 4[5 (14| R
8 LIGHTS ™ W |20 (27 |wint| ‘4l 55 114 ] 6 | RD
200000 ~ 48 " “w M 2 Hnm *s ww 0 mw Mw,m
_ 34 gt mm [0 [53[wi| ‘s[ s [u S| R
7" PROTECTION - T hene| [T
12 ) s A ‘.N WIRE NUMBERS M “ “. Mw
/ 43 53 pelfr F { 5 | MOTUSD ST T o
: /~ 3 -~ o ! ueHt 155 34| 20 | 21 [ Witk 5 |4 [10] RD
MOTOR  #%8 ™ 3 m KEY SWITCH 154115 g8 3 [ 20|21 [waE| S| 65 | 14] 18 | BLACK
Te CONTROLLER /4-:#&53 ; 1 SWITCH A | ww “ W Ww-.mbx *5{ 66 | 141 39 | BLAK
u — LLLLTE i3 s |47 310 40| RD
el9 ' & : SPEED BATIERY K|
ol 2B S S| B
&) \ §7-RESISTOR 4| 4TS TRD
TR AL
—— - 42 4 |42 | RED
T I53 152 i A w w%ﬁ
40 /35 INTERLOCK BRAKE
§50 1§4/51 i SWITCH
J&i
P
MAIN R FRoOUIRN
CONTACTOR -
OSTT RELEASD
* FOR PROONPE
NOTES: : . %0, M0
1.) #10 AND #13 ARE THE SAME WIRE TO BE USED AS A JUMPER. ——
2.) DIODE AND FUSE HOLDER ARE SOLDERED IN-LINE.
3.) #47, #43 AND #49 WIRES MAKE ONE HARNESS. _F
4) §#54 AND #55 WIRES MAKE ONE HARNESS. ) o e
5.) #57, #65 AND #66 WIRES MAKE ONE HARNESS. R ST e o >Mwwzmo%m%mm. WRING
6.) #58 AND #59 ARE SOLDERED T0 FUSE HOLDER ON ONE END. Vo iy oo o SUSCh U et Ve el ok e = | O 2

ELECTRIC GREENS ROLLER

seveleton,/ ducms, secept emplopses B for oo wert ik, The o, Y.
B el 0415169




1000-1000-011 . Page 1
Peerless PARTS LIST

g -85 GEAR _BOX
LEFT HAND

MODEL and SERIAL}
NUMBERS HERE |

'™ [P ————————— e e s dieamn i i B -
3
\ 4




1000-1000-011

[, H HERD ASSY  HEnL BoX QC)?) 3 o0H ) Page 2¢

Peerless PARTS LIST )
.. Ref# Fart Number Qty Description

- 794382 0 Left Hand Head Assembly (Incl. T thru 124A)

772067 0 Cover )

3 770026A 0 Right Angle Drive Housing

13 778101A 0 Miter Gear (17 teeth) (7/8" ID)

25 792025 0 Screw, 10-24 x 1/2"

26 788018 0 Retainer Ring

27 788019 0 Retainer Ring

66B 776125 0 Input Shaft (5-7/32" long)

67B 776060A 0 Output Shaft (4-35/64" long)

85 792039 0 Pipe Plug, 1/8-27 (countersunk headless)

87 788029 0 Oil Seal

87A 788031 0 Oil Seal

88 780034 0 Ball Bearing

89 780024 0 Ball Bearing

102 786029 0 Retainer Cap & Seal (Incl. 87A & 103)

103 792026 0 Screw, 1/4-20x 7/8"

124 788028 0 Cover Gasket

124A 788030B 0 Cap Gasket

180 730229A 0 Gear Oil 80W90



1000-1000-003 Page 1 of 2
Peerless PARTS LIST

A

25 885

(FEAR, BOX
RIGHT HAND .«—1
': /124

D
L

é
=
=
v
_
o

}

"R MODEL and SERIAL
NUMBERS HERE




306_1000'_003 (—(¢ H« H/ﬁHV [AJX A\ T TR I W 7 o v Pagezofz

eerless PARTS LIST ‘
et # Part Number Qty Description
7940108 U Right Hand Head Assembly (Incl. 1 thru 124A)
772067 1 Cover _
770026A 1 Right Angle Drive Housing
3 778101A 1 Miter Gear (17 teeth) (7/8" ID)
4 778210A 1 Miter Gear (17 teeth) (7/8" ID)
5 792025 4 Screw, 10-24 x 1/2"
6 788018 1 Retainer Ring
7 788019 1 Retainer Ring
8 792119 1 Retaining Ring
6A 776228 1 Input Pinion Shaft
7A 776060A 1 Output Shaft (4-17/32" long)
5 792039 1 Pipe Plug, 1/8-27 (countersunk headless)
7 788029 1 Qil Seal
7A 788031 1 Qil Seal
8 780034 1 Ball Bearing 7/8" ID
8A 780034 1 Ball Bearing 7/8" 1D
9 780024 1 Ball Bearing
9A 780034 1 Ball Bearing .8745 1D
02 786029 1 Retainer Cap & Seal (Incl. 87A & 103)
03 792026 4 Screw, 1/4-20 x 7/8"
24 788028 1 Cover Gasket
24A 788030B 1 Cap Gasket
80 730229A 1 Gear Oil 80W90



NUL. 4 ¢

terds L

a6/26-2001




P

Parts Breakdown for 6-224D

Item # Santiago Part # Quantity
4. Brush Springs 10-6223-02 4
5. Brush Holder (includes #3)  6-073 I
6. Brush Set 6-049 1
7. Cover (Commutator End)  10-6223-01 1
8. Coaver Plate and screw 10-6223-04 1
9. Cap 10-6223-05 1
10. Snap Ring 10-6223-03 1
11. Bearing 2-024 1
12. Field Coil Call for details 1



